Election: 2015 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall

Date: 2015-04-11 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 66007
Ballots Cast: 7638

Voter Turnout: 12%

Active Precincts: 83

Candidate: DOUGLAS MARECEK (NON)
Contest Name

VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF
MONTGOMERY

Total Votes
370

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF MONTGOMERY

Precinct
BRISTOL 11
BRISTOL 16
OSWEGO 19
OSWEGO 7
BRISTOL 12
BRISTOL 14
BRISTOL 15
OSWEGO 1
OSWEGO 29
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110

65

59

47

37

30

22

0

0

Vote %
31.98

Vote %
37.93
32.99
25.88
29.38
34.91
30
29.33
0

0

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

