**Election: 2015 Consolidated** 

Jurisdiction: Kendall

Date: 2015-04-11 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 66007

Ballots Cast: 7638 Voter Turnout: 12% Active Precincts: 83

**Candidate: DOUGLAS MARECEK (NON)** 

Contest Name	Total Votes	Vote %
VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF	370	31.98

MONTGOMERY

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF MONTGOMERY

Precinct	Total Votes	Vote %
BRISTOL 11	110	37.93
BRISTOL 16	65	32.99
OSWEGO 19	59	25.88
OSWEGO 7	47	29.38
BRISTOL 12	37	34.91
BRISTOL 14	30	30
BRISTOL 15	22	29.33
OSWEGO 1	0	0
OSWEGO 29	0	0